040614
WebSite                                     Europe Tel: +49 2302 662-107        Americas Tel: +1 404 699-7820               Asia Tel: +852 26 14-1108 China Tel: +86 21 6432-5146
www.wickmanngroup.com    E-mail: sales@wickmann.com     E-mail: service@wickmannusa.com     E-mail: sales@wickmann.com.hk E-mail: sales@wickmann.cn
2.0
1.0 1.0
2.5
Dimensions (mm)
Solder pad Layout (mm)
    Dimensions (mm)
Model                                               A                            B                            C                          D                     E                                 packaging quantity
                                                   Min   Max           Min    Max            Min    Max               Min          Min   Max                                    tape
SMD1210P005TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.75        1.25                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               3.000
SMD1210P010TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.75        1.25                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               3.000
SMD1210P020TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.60        1.00                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               3.000
SMD1210P035TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.50        0.85                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               4.000
SMD1210P050TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.50        0.85                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               4.000
SMD1210P075TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.50        0.85                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               4.000
SMD1210P110TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 0.90        1.30                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               3.000
SMD1210P150TS/TF                                 3.00      3.43                2.35        2.80                 1.00        1.60                     0.25                0.20        0.50                                               2.000
     SMD1210P005TS/TF             0.05                    0.15                              30                             10                       1.50 @ 0.25                                0.6               3.600 25.000       50.000          •     •
     SMD1210P010TS/TF             0.10                    0.30                              30                             10                       1.50 @ 0.50                                0.6               1.600 7.000       15.000          •     •
     SMD1210P020TS/TF             0.20                    0.40                              30                             10                       0.02 @ 8.00                                0.6               0.800 2.900         5.000          •     •
     SMD1210P035TS/TF             0.35                    0.70                                6                             40                       0.20 @ 8.00                                0.6               0.320 0.810         1.300          •     •
     SMD1210P050TS/TF             0.50                    1.00                           13.2                             40                       0.10 @ 8.00                                0.6               0.250 0.550         0.900          •     •
     SMD1210P075TS/TF             0.75                    1.50                                6                             40                       0.10 @ 8.00                                0.6               0.130 0.290         0.400          •     •
     SMD1210P110TS/TF             1.10                    2.20                                6                             40                       0.30 @ 8.00                                0.6               0.060 0.140         0.210          •     •
     SMD1210P150TS/TF             1.50                    3.00                                6                             40                       0.50 @ 8.00                                0.8               0.040 0.070         0.110          •    •
cU
Ru
s
TÜ